
LOT 11 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.
WD 1023-840, WD 1143-443, WD
1143-445, WD 1373-1973, WD

CLINTON THERESA
889 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-111

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

17316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/18/2024 randall 5.70 78,375 0 0 78,375

STANDARD
3

582,740
11,800
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672,915
0

672,915
HX HB 50,722

622,193
672,915

0

678,801

1414/2347 7/06/2020 WD Q V 01 79,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD & LAURIE PERL

THERESA CLINTON

1373/1973 11/28/2018 WD Q V 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID L & LORAINE A W

RICHARD & LAURIE PE
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000048918 New Residential C 450,000 07/18/2024

000048627 Storage Building 14,000 11/13/2023

2025HX Base Yr

889 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,734 111.0165 124.34 588,626 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3779

BAS 3,779 100 2025 3,779 465,182

FAT 870 20 2025 174 21,419

FEP 179 80 2025 143 17,603

FGR 996 55 2025 548 67,457

FOP 300 30 2025 90 11,079

6,124 4,734 582,740

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=20,-19] W32 S29 W23 N5 W5 S5 W11 S12 D2L3
S6 D2R3 S2 W13 N5 W12 S5 W6 S7 E6 S2 E12 N2 E5 S6 E2 S16 E16
N13 E29 S13 E16 N23 W4 N3 E3 N13 W3 N3 E4 N20 E16 N20 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-82,11] W18 S1 W6 S40 E6 S1 E18 N12 N7 N23
$
FAT=[YR=2025;ORIG=-49,-18] W33 S25 E12 S5 E9 N5 E12 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-41,50] S8 E6 S4 E17 N4 E6 N8 W29 $
FEP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-23,-2] W7 D5L5 S7 E17 N7 U5L5 $
.
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2025
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,800

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 2,000.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2025 2024 100 4,000

11,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.70 AC 1.00 1.00 1.25 11,000.00 13,750.00 78,375


